102015285

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) . 1 02

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼

RE.

Form **PTO-1594**

(Rev. 03/01)

Tab settings ➡ ➡ ▼ ▼ ▼	* * * *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2/5/02 J.P. Morgan Chase Bank	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Suiza Socal, LLC
270 Park Avenue, New York, New York 10017	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 12171 Madera Way
☐ Corporation-State Delaware	City: Riverside State: California Zip: 92505
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No	72. 00. 11.
Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership ☐ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Assignment Merger	☐ Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	☑ Other Limited Liability CompanyDelaward 3
☐ Other Release of Security Interest recorded at Reel	☐ Other Limited Liability Company-Delaward ☐ Signee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No
0756, Frame 0703	representative designation is attached: Yes No Concept No Concept No Concept No No Concept No
Execution Date: December 21, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
	D. Tandamady Posistration No.(c)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	1,074,077
Additional number(s) atta	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	registratione inverse
Name: Christopher A. Munns, Hughes & Luce, L.L.P.	540.00
Internal Address: Suite 2800	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1717 Main Street	8. Deposit account number:
	501343
State: Texas Zip: 75201	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Dallas State. Texas	E THIS SPACE
	E THIS STACE
9. Statement and signature.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing if	A.
copy of the original document.	1/15/02
Christopher A. Munns Name of Person Signing Signing	gnature
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document: 4
Total Indines.	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

03/13/2002 QAHMED1 00000147 501343 1074677

01 FC:581 40.00 CH

009346.00109:645801.01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002460 FRAME: 0539

STATEMENT OF RELEASE OF GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST (TRADEMARK)

This instrument is prepared and is intended to comply with the formal requisites as set forth in the Uniform Commercial Code and the policies, rules and regulations of The United States Patent and Trademark Office.

Cittinitit ,	Carimireiciai	Code and	nic botteres,	tares und	regulations of	1 117	Pittien above	# arrite 6	3171
demark Of	fice.								
4	****		. (100 -1 - 1	11.					

1. The name of the debtor ("<u>Debtor</u>") is:

Suiza Socal L.L.C.

- 2. The name and address of the secured party ("Secured Party") are:
 - J.P. Morgan Chase Bank (successor by merger to The Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A.) 270 Park Avenue

 New York, New York 10017
- This statement refers to the Trademark Security Agreement, dated November 30, 1990, recorded on December 6, 1990, with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on Reel 0756, Frame 0703.
- 4. Secured Party hereby releases its security interest in the trademark collateral described in the schedule attached hereto as Exhibit A.
 - 5. Presented for filing to the U. S. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.

Date	Dec. 21 , 2001	SECURED PARTY:

J.P. MORGAN CHASE BANK

Ву:	mastra	
•	Martha Gurwit	
Title:	Vice President	

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

On the 21 day of $1ee$ 2001, before me per	sonally appeared Marth Gurwit
to me personally known or proved to me on the basi	
described in and who executed the foregoing instrumer	nt, who being by me duly sworn, did depos
and say that (s)he is the a Vice President	of J.P. MORGAN CHASE BANK, th
corporation described in and which executed the forego	ing instrument; and that (s)he acknowledge
said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corpo	ration.
Deby	rah Laursson
Notary Pu	iblic //
(Seal)	DEBORAH J. SAMPSON Notary Public, State of New York
My commission expires:	No. 31-4845251 Qualified in New York County Commission Expires July 31, 2005

009346 00109.638766 01

Exhibit A

U.S. Trademark Subject to Security Interest In Favor of J.P. Morgan Chase Bank (successor by merger to The Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A.); Recorded 12/6/90 at Reel 0756, Frame 0703

Registered Mark

Mark	Registration No.	Registration pare
ADOHR FARMS	1,074,677	10/4/77

009346 00109 638766.0;

TRADEMARK REEL: 002460 FRAME: 0542